| d, ith
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of |_ | Q O 2 |
the Insolvency (England

Bwales fules 1524 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

-

Companies House

A

A8

08/08/2019 #1580
COMPANIES HOUSE
*ARQZZ6VK*
19/07/2019 #171

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number [O_EF/?’?/TEW

Company name in full ’Trident Group UK Limited

|

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin
bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) John Anthony

Surname Lowe

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number l Ashcroft House

Street ’ Ervington Court
|

Post town ’ Meridian Business Park

County/Region ’ Leicester

e [L[E[1 [o] [1[WIL

Country [

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forenamel(s) Nathan © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Jones anather liquidator.

H Liquidator’s address &

Building name/number' Ashcroft House 8 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street I Ervington Court another liquidator,
|

Post town | Meridian Business Park

County/Region | Leicester

woe [ LE[1[0] [1[W]L

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

s ©lr T2lolle

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X ke

Signature date

fle  Tolr Plolle

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Trident Group UK Limited

on the 8 July 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Stephen Charles Redman
Signed ‘j\'*

Dated 8th July 2019




Trident Group UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
_ £
Assets subject to fixed charge: :
Book Debts 242,891.00 242,891.00
Skipton Business Finance (176,500.00)

66,891.,00 66,891.00
Motor Vehicles 13,245.00 6,750.00
Finance Companles Uncertair Uncertain
Assets subject to floating charge:
Fixture & Fittings 1,282.00 Nil.
Plant & Machinery 1,151.00 500.00
Computer Equipment 790.00 200.00
Stock 486,649.00 95,000.00
Inter Company Debtor 4,000.00 4,000.00
Uncharged assats:
Estimated total assets available for prefarential creditors 166,591.00
Slgnature Date g. L{ Aoq




Trident Group UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 166,591.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- )
Preferential Creditors 7,949.42
7,949.42
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 158,641.58
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Midiand Bank Plc / HSBC Bank Pl 340,180.64
340,180.64
(181,539.06)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {181,539.06)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {181,539.06)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (181,539.06)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exduding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 172,258.25
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 17,159.63
H M Revenile & Customs (CT) 5,678.85
Directors Loan Account 34,711.61
Employees'- redundancy and notice pay 64,403.00
294,211.34
Estimated deticiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (475,750.40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (475,750.40)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders (2,000.00)
Ordinary Sharehoiders {2.00)
(2,002.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (473,748.40)

Signature <] } Date g 7. &Olq




20:LT 6102 AL 80

00°091°2

&0'ST0T "53A 105 54l

#1401 abey

n\'\/@d aimeubls

YA £840 ‘ATIHJYIYD ‘SYmaa8 ‘J1v1S3 TYTHLSNANI SYIOLINYd “TZ LINN paqjwr] siewods 105
09Ty YV6 ETIN “INAL NOdN THSYIMIN 'Yovd HL4ON peaiwry xn abeg 000
I9TILYE v49 SINN ‘pueibug ‘adiysucydwerpion ‘Bupensy ‘anesbess uceg ‘asop uaibuipay) 7T UeWpay SIW 8 I €D
6£°T08 8HT 01S] ‘PeOY ayPmMog ‘SSNoH Jeyjerdio ©nd 46y Fdir:e)
86'992'81T euyd ‘Bue)feyz ‘oqbulN ‘aucz Ansnpul LABUIN ‘8TON Jeans Bunung dnougy Ansnpul A[eay 108D
90°'6 AX9 8NN ‘SLNVHLION ‘HONOHOEONITIIM “Wavd MaVd “18N0D Avavivd ‘T LINN PAYWIT SI3UCREIS oRy 00D -
S0 Afusug sndo 0600
09°S%% QXZ ¥NN ‘NOLIWVHLHON ‘AVM FQISYTLYM 8 “ISNOH IAISHILYM SBWWIOY Jo Joquiey) adjysucdweiion OOND
01025’y XVE $TSS “XASSI ‘NOATISYE ‘INYT NADIOM ‘ISNOH NIAMOE MO0 QU PIT S90MIBS Jybiaad uosuuely 00D
9Z°/98'T dN6 PN ‘SINVHLYON ‘NOLIWYHLHON ‘AYNESNNH 1S3M “TiTH a33y »T pANWIT Hodsuel) aulpun oo
3Sk TING ‘XB55NS 159M
£9'6ST2T ‘Buiiom ‘proy ugbuiueg ‘asnay abpug umBung AousAosu] g JuauRbeuey YIRG {(LYA) SWOISTY R SNUDASY W H Z0HD
S8'8/9°S ZZT 963N 'SUAL uodr SRSEIMIN ‘MBIA Jied UojLRg (1) swasm) g enusA=y W H T0HD
¥9'08T'0bE LY TSS %9553 ‘285-UQ-PUBLANOS ‘peoy uopuo ‘Aempeoq £-1 Dld Yued DGSH / 2id Mued PUBPig 00HD
ZAL A ‘SATW
08°9L AS3M "ALINIAOD ‘av0d SNOAT WYIINIM YIS ‘FHINID TYNINIAIHL ‘IaND sv/L spIP 1090
NP 9NN
0019 ‘SINVHLMON ‘HONOYOHONITIZM "ALVISE NI QvOd NOUSNIY ‘QvOy SHIANVS SZ-1¢ PSYUWIT SUOAN|OS Juld [RIBUSD 0090
00°C0r'p9 Aed 000U pue Aouepunpal - sa0A0dwg 203D
£9°C1L'19 ¥SN ‘SIONTTTI 'NOOUAH.LION ‘3ATIA QvIHAOOM 05SE sisusIse 0OpRH 400U 1030
9E°179 payuwirt ABu3 403 0030
&'eve'e 4d0 8T1S ‘SIIVAS ‘NOXIH ‘31v1S3 ONI GTILINIY NOYIH ‘D 07 LINN PI7 Saegsed jeLsnpul 4 35 0020
P4 ara! Fd/ TEOA ‘SNIOA HHOA ‘NITID HLNOMIAH ‘AVM WNOVIO083 ‘ISNOH SIWILYHY P} S35eM SSUISNg 090
88'S51 Y3 Z83N ‘BNAL-NOdN-FLLSYIMIN 1S3 ONIAVEL ATTIVA WVAL 2 L°A'L Ad 19 108D
NN8 9TNN
00°0¥S 'SINVHINON ‘“ONRIALIY “D1V1S3 WIHLSNANT AVM TUO<13L ‘AVM QHO-N3L TI0 B0IIBS [BBlS Suos)ig 009D
89'ZH0TI 2'07 NYMIVL “ALDD YK ONVHD ‘GY DNOZ-NYOA ‘0bS 3NV '5-69 “ON P 00 asydiaug uRyD-uuY £0VD
00'8T dQS 6NN ‘SINVYHLYON ‘HONOYOESNITIEAM ‘NOQINI ‘avod OSINW T sausney g S94AL SApUY 1)
b£57'82 ICE STAM ‘SHIOA LSTIM ‘AdNGSMIAG ‘AV0 CIISUIAANH ‘STIIW TIVANIATYD I (euoneLLajul S1equy 10vD
68'860° M36 0TV “SL¥3H "qUIILYH “Pivd SSANISNE Q1ELLYH ‘FHINID O JHL ‘0T LINN P11 s91ddng sgewnauy eydiy 0ovD
3 ssauppy aweN Aay

sioqipas) Auedwo) - g
payw Hin dnouo Juapu)
dT1 AoSIApY dyd



Z0:£T 6107 AINC 80

60°'STOT oA 705 Sdl ¥ J0 ¢ 3bed

asmeubis

86"T6E'VES Bujjjmoy sernul pg

92°669°01 ANE ENS ‘NOGNIMS “NYd SSINISNE VINNYLIRME ‘AVON AVMAYY ‘3SNOH w.:mHE papwry Buydeys Agshpuy doejg Sunop, 00AD
nds 91N

66°0TT mum: ‘HONOYOTUVH LUV Mivd SSINISNA INIOd 3HL #Z 2SNOH WWOJTIM PT1 SUORESIINLULLIOT WWODRM TOMD

2165 NOT 865 Wewsuoy ‘652 X0g Od ‘sseuisng Je1em uelbuy BAR, 0oMD

90°TE1 AQL ETML XESTICAIN ‘WYHLNES ‘aYOY LSTH04 “ISNOH Sdn P¥1Sdn 00nd

95°18¢’¢E ATVLI “(NW) VevSTa0 ‘06084 ‘vO3NId VIA 1€ TS Wweibfaloy €040

LSkl AHT Tdd ‘NOLSTHd ‘INYT HSUVIN ‘9€ X0F'0'd py1soded woy - Zad
1z

72961 TTdH “'SHONG “3GWODAM HOTH “1IT1S YIHOLDIA ‘TUINID *SNE JAISYIATY ‘Z LING P37 Auedwon Suldeis s oL

P6LE T 3Q5 FTNL “LNIX ‘SHYONIASS ‘QVOY QUOLLO “¥uvd SSINISNEG SNOLLIINNOD T id dnouD Isivmoe). 001D

E ] $SAIPPY slueN Aa)

sioyipar) Aueduio) - g
pa3IuIT )N dnoto jJuspul
T Aosiapy Jdud



7041 6TOZ AL 80

OT0Z "19A TOS 52

1401 26eg

aumeubis

00'e 00'Z 000’z 001 Bujfeio] se1QUI 3VULIRYSIE T

00'z 00T 4 00't Suneyoy sawnu3y Aeupio 2
00T 00T T 00’1 Aeulpio

001 00t 000'T 00°1 PuBR.d uewpsy AlRS I TO¥H
00’1 00t T 00’1 Areuipio

00°1T 00t 000"t 00'T sUaI8j3ld uewpsy usydals ik 00U

saleys SnjeA

dnpled dnpajed Jo’oN  jewiwoN ddAL ss0Ippy sweN Aoy

slepjoya.eys - )

payiwI )N dnoun Juspiil

dT1 Alosiapy dud



